Tral’al g on Resu |tS Saturday, 22 December, 2012

KALEEBRA KENNELS BREAK-INS HT1 5:44PM MC LABOUR HIRE (1-6 WINS) HT2 7:39PM
1 $990.00-285.00-140.00 513 Metres Maiden Heat $1325.00-375.00-190.00 513 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FELI ALLEN (NSW)[M] 8 27.30$2.80 2.50L 30.01 1.80 1.50 1 NOAKI SPITFIRE [5] 1 31.50 $2.00 6.00L 29.81 1.30 1.40
2 NIFTY NOAKI [M] 1 26.40 $7.50 2.50L 30.16 2.40 2 MISS CYPRUS [4] 6 24.40 $6.00 6.00L 30.18 2.20
3 BRANDY MOGAMBO [M] 4 28.60 $26.0 12.00 30.72 4.40 3 RAGTIME ADRIAN [5] 2 30.20 $14.0 11.00 30.47 5.30
4 PARUMBA GAMBEL [M] 3  38.00$5.00 13.00 30.79 4 THRUXTON [5] 7 31.60 $7.50 12.00 30.53
5 CALL ME SCARY [M] 2 31.20 $21.0 14.00 30.86 5 DR.TYE]5] 8 32.30$9.00 12.00 30.54
6 NIKITA'S TAXI [M] 5 25.90 $21.0 15.00 30.91 6 BREEZING SHIRAZ [5] 5 30.80 $9.00 13.00 30.60
7 SMURF'S MAXINE [M] 7  24.10%$4.00 15.00 30.94 7 WADELOCK GALO [4] 4 35.60%7.50 17.00 30.85
T NOAKI COMET [M] 6  26.00 $4.50 8 RUN FORREST [5] 3 37.00$12.0 17.00 30.86
ANGEL STAR [M|Res. $33.0 ZIPTRAK [5]Res. $21.0
BRUNO MOGAMBO [M|Res. $33.0 SMURF'S LUCYLOU [5]Res. $26.0
Time 30.01 Splits 5.55(8) 17.23(8) Time 29.81 Splits 5.48(1) 16.84(1)
Trifecta $75.70 Exacta $8.60 Quinella $5.70 First4 $369.10 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $87.30 Exacta $12.10 Quinella $10.10 First4 $529.60 RunningDouble $2.70
WALNUT VET CLINIC HT2 5:59PM TOPCAT VIDEO (1-6 WINS) HT3 8:03PM
2 $990.00-285.00-140.00 513 Metres Maiden Heat $1325.00-375.00-190.00 513 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MR.BOOM BOOM [M] 7  36.60$3.50 14.0029.99 1.90 1.301 HAMILTON SPEED [4] 8  2550%$7.50 9.50L 29.94 570 1.90
2 DARSMASTER [M] 8 33.80 $10.0 14.00 30.87 6.20 2 KAYO MARCIARNO [4] 5 32.50 $2.50 9.50L 30.52 1.80
3 AMBER MOGAMBO [M] 1  31.30%$12.0 17.00 31.03 2.00 3 EYE SEE YOU [4] 2 31.50 $9.00 10.00 30.55 1.90
4 FLYWHEEL SPECIAL [M] 2 30.30$26.0 17.00 31.04 4 FLYWHEEL COWBOY [5] 1  30.90$10.0 12.00 30.67
5 ITCHY SISSY [M] 3 26.00 $4.50 20.00 31.19 5 TURKOGLU [5] 3 34.00 $3.40 13.00 30.74
6 DIVINE DIVA [M] 5 24.80 $5.50 20.00 31.20 6 POP HAND [5] 6 34.40 $6.50 18.00 31.03
7 LIL'BIT SUNA (QLD)[M] 4 24.00 $4.00 28.00 31.75 7 RULING CLASS (QLD)[5] 4 32.20 $16.0 18.00 31.06
F LITTLE PUMPA [M] 6  30.10 $8.00 8 MIGHTY BLAZIN' [5] 7 32.50 $21.0 22.00 31.32
BRUNO MOGAMBO [M|Res. $26.0 CROWNIES FOR SKI [5]Res. $21.0
ANGEL STAR [M|Res. $26.0 KING SOCK COLLO [5]Res. $26.0
Time 29.99 Splits 5.55(4) 17.23(7) Time 29.94 Splits 5.51(8) 16.99(8)
Trifecta $87.30 Exacta $26.40 Quinella $15.70 First4 $447.10 RunningDouble $4.10  Trifecta $162.30 Exacta $28.00 Quinella $7.30 First4 $183.10 RunningDouble $12.80
LIGHT + SHADE TRARALGON HT3 6:19PM VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 8:24PM
3 $990.00-285.00-140.00 513 Metres Maiden Heat $990.00-285.00-140.00 298 Metres Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BET ON BLACK (TAS)[M] 8 28.30 $5.50 3.75L 30.07 7.00 2.60 1 PITA MILO [M] 5 33.60 $6.50 2.75L 17.09 13.30 1.70
2 TEENA'S DRIVER [M] 1 27.00 $5.00 3.75L 30.31 1.80 2 TAYLAH JOY (NSW)[M] 4 24.60 $16.0 2.75L 17.25 4.30
3 SAME FLAME [M] 6 26.00 $5.50 5.00L 30.39 1.04 3 TILLY NEVE [M] 1 27.30 $2.10 3.25L 17.28 1.30
4 LA DUKE [M] 2 37.40 $2.40 6.00L 30.43 4 SANTA MUERTE [M] 2 29.80 $10.0 5.50L 17.41
5 COURT'S GIRL [M] 4 24.20 $16.0 7.50L 30.54 5 COOLIFIED [M] 3 30.40 $7.50 9.00L 17.64
6 SANDY POINT [M] 5 34.50 $5.50 10.00 30.70 6 SURPRISE MECKO [M] 8 25.80 $21.0 10.00 17.71
7 OUT OF CONTRACT [M] 7 28.80 $26.0 18.00 31.19 7 LIGHT AND TANGI [M] 7 27.40 $3.60 12.00 17.80
8 BRUNO MOGAMBO [M] 3) 3 34.40$26.0 26.00 31.66 8 ENDEN ROCKET [M] 6  29.30$21.0 12.00 17.84
ANGEL STAR [M|Res. $26.0 RIPPLEBROOK AL [M]Res. $7.50
SMORFFATAEBERF I — $21.0 REGAL SURPRISE [M]Res. $26.0
Time 30.07 Splits 5.58(8) 16.99(8) Time 17.09 Splits 5.06(4)
Trifecta $193.60 Exacta $30.70 Quinella $15.80 First4 $391.30 RunningDouble $79.30 Trifecta $1063.10 Exacta $343.30 Quinella $187.70 First4 $2661.30 RunningDouble
$228.80
LOCHINVAR MARLOW @ STUD 6:34PM GIPPSLAND PHYSIOTHERAPY GROUP 8:43PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 298 Metres Grade 5 10 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 298 Metres Free For All
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SCORCHER (NSW)[5] 3 31.40 $3.50 0.25L 17.04 5.00 1.90 1 ARIZONA DOZER (NSW)[3] 4 36.40 $2.50 6.50L 16.60 1.80 1.50
2 SHREK'S DONKEY [5] 1 29.50%7.50 0.25L 17.05 1.30 2 BURN NOTICE [2] 1  32.00%$6.00 6.50L 16.98 2.20
3 SURPRISE THYME [5] 7  30.70$13.0 1.75L 17.14 6.20 3 ICE TRUCKER (NSW)[2] 6  36.40$2.80 9.00L 17.15
4 BLUE TO BITS (NSW)[5] 4 28.60 $5.50 2.75L 17.21 4 SLOW AS PAT [4] 3 30.00 $21.0 10.00 17.20
5 RIVALS MISCREANT (NSW)[5] 8 25.00 $5.00 4.50L 17.31 5 BAGO STEEL (NSW)[1] 8 32.00 $5.00 13.00 17.42
6 QUEEN XENA (NSW)[5] 5 25.40 $8.50 8.00L 17.53 6 MOCHA MOO JUICE [4] 7 35.50 $33.0 15.00 17.54
7 SCULL O'REILLY [5] 6  29.80$7.50 8.50L 17.57 7 BLAZING MEDAL [4] 5 35.90$26.0 17.00 17.64
8 SHREK'S MYSTERY [5] 2 31.00 $10.0 9.50L 17.63 *** NO RESERVE ***
SHREK'S QUEEN [5]Res. $16.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
WITHYWINDS [5]Res. $16.0 HFHEROEKEHH—— $21.0
Time 17.04 Splits 5.04(1) Time 16.60 Splits 4.90(4)
Trifecta $355.90 Exacta $19.40 Quinella $6.20 First4 $1758.80 RunningDouble $24.80 Trifecta $34.40 Exacta $13.00 Quinella $7.90 First4 $129.20 RunningDouble $21.40
DELI 9 (1-6 WINS) HT1 6:56PM PRINTMAC GIPPSLAND 9:07PM
5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 513 Metres Restricted Win Heat 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 298 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DR. WILLOW [5] 2 25.50 $11.0 0.10L 30.28 10.10 2.30 1 GALLIC THYME [5] 5 29.10 $4.40 4.75L 16.93 4.00 1.60
2 ALL WIRED UP [5] 1 32.00 $3.00 0.10L 30.29 1.30 2 DR. SINBAD [5] 1 30.10 $5.00 4.75L 17.22 1.90
3 TAXWRITE OFF (NSW)[5] 3  34.50%$3.50 1.25L 30.35 1.90 3 ARNIE'S STAR [5] 7 28.50 $3.60 7.00L 17.37 1.50
4 WHERE'S NEO [5] 7 34.00 $18.0 2.50L 30.43 4 ZALDINI [5] 4 31.40 $7.50 8.00L 17.42
5 FLAME OF POVERTY (NSW)[4] 4 33.60 $15.0 4.25L 30.54 5 DIRTY BIT [5] 3 28.40 $9.00 9.00L 17.48
6 BUSBY BABE [5] 8 31.50 $8.50 4.75L 30.57 6 SHREK'S HAND [5] 6 25.00 $8.00 10.00 17.54
T CRYSTAL HAND [5] 5 29.40 $18.0 7 CINDY LEE [5] 2 30.30 $12.0 12.00 17.64
F PATTIE PHEVOS [3] 6 26.30 $4.00 8 CREATIVE EVE (NSW)[5] 8 28.80 $7.00 13.00 17.72
CROWNIES FOR SKI [5]Res. $21.0 CHAINS OF FIRE [5]Res. $21.0
KING SOCK COLLO [5]Res. $21.0 SMART PEDRO (NSW)[5]Res. $21.0
Time 30.28 Splits 5.42(2) 16.80(2) Time 16.93 Splits 4.99(7)
Trifecta $91.40 Exacta $31.50 Quinella $8.70 First4 $2000.80 RunningDouble $97.50 Trifecta $91.50 Exacta $21.60 Quinella $8.90 First4 $821.00 RunningDouble $6.30
www.lion.net.au FINAL (GOBIS) 7:16PM MERRY CHRISTMAS ! 9:27PM
6 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 GOBIS $1000 513 Grade 5 Final 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 298 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BRYNNE BALE (NSW)[4] 7 26.20$2.80 0.75L 29.83 3.30 1.40 1 FIRST BLOOD [5] 1 30.60 $6.50 5.00L 16.95 4.00 1.04
2 HARD TO EARN [4]<G> 8 26.70 $4.40 0.75L 29.88 1.30 2 HOGGULATER (NSW)[5] 8 25.00 $3.40 5.00L 17.26 2.40
3 HANDSOME SHIRAZ (SA)[4] 5 34.80 $5.50 2.75L 29.99 1.70 3 STAR CITY ROLLER (NSW)[5] 7 30.20 $14.0 6.00L 17.31 5.70
4 ARCHERFIELD [5]<G> 6 30.70 $8.50 3.25L 30.02 4  MILKY [5] 3 30.40 $3.20 6.00L 17.32
5 RECKLING (NSW)[5] 1 34.00 $5.50 6.00L 30.20 5 DAKKA JACK [5] 6 33.60 $7.50 8.00L 17.42
6 VELOCETTE MISS [5]<G> 2 26.30 $10.0 8.00L 30.30 6 KNOCKIN' NOWHERE [5] 4 34.00 $5.00 9.00L 17.49
7 FIRE FIRE (QLD)[4] 3 25.90%$12.0 9.00L 30.39 7 STINK VORTEX [5] 5  23.40$12.0 15.00 17.86
8 DONGY [5] 4 28.30$12.0 9.50L 30.43 8 FLYING TIPSY (NSW)[5] 2 24.00 $16.0 20.00 18.16
KING SLAYER (NSW)[5]Res. $7.50 TOP ABODE [5]Res. $21.0
TAX WRITE OFF (NSW)[5]Res. $10.0 PEACE MENDER [5]Res. $26.0
Time 29.83 Splits 5.42(8) 16.82(8) Time 16.95 Splits 4.98(3)

Trifecta $59.80 Exacta $19.90 Quinella $8.50 First4 $257.50 RunningDouble $43.70  Trifecta $130.40 Exacta $23.30 Quinella $9.10 First4 $520.50 RunningDouble $49.50
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